ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm
Fine pitch of 1 mm

タ
M22L10 series
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
M 2 2 L 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 0 2
Series name Nominal resistance value（ ）
000-102： 1 k
000-202： 2 k
000-502： 5 k
100-103：10 k
100-203：20 k
1 k
10 k
20 k
M22L10-000-102
2 k M22L10-000-202
5 k M22L10-000-502
M22L10-100-103
M22L10-100-203
Nominal resistance value ( ) Part number
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
WIREWOUND MULTITURN TYPE
Basic construction
Wirewound multiturn type
ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm
Fine pitch of 1 mm
Easy motion with knob height of 0.2 mm
Part name
Cover
Slider
Housing
Slider contact
Fixed contact
Terminal pin
Earth terminal
Material Flammability
UL-94V-0
—
—
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Polyamide
Polyphenylenesulphide
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
CFCs, Halon, Carbon tetrachloride and designated bromic flame
retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  V  S  -  0  4  T  B  -  1
Series name
No. of bits
01：1 bit 04：4 bits
02：2 bits 08：8 bits
03：3 bits
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole
Taping
1：500 pcs./reel
Blank：2000 pcs./reel
Form of packaging
T： Taping (Reel)
Blank： Bulk in plastic bag (01C : Plastic bag only)
SLIDE SWITCHES (1 mm PITCH)
No. of bits